Madison County Lender Market Share

Residential
July 2018

[ CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 15.9%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS 9.2%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 9.0%
B ANSTAFF BANK NA 5.7%
B sSMITH 4.7%
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 4.6%
B STONE BANK 4.1%
@ SIRVA MORTGAGE INC 3.8%
B FIRSTAR BANK 3.7%
[ EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY 3.3%
B QUICKEN LOANS INC 3.2%
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 3.1%
NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC 2.7%
B FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY 2.6%
SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS 2.5%
[ Others 21.9%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018
ANSTAFF BANK NA
DUSTIN RUSSELL LOGGING LLC

RUSSELL DUSTIN
SIZEMORE JULIE
VILLINES TREY

ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ELSASSER JAIME

ARVEST BANK ELKINS
COLLINS RODNEY

ARVEST BANK FARMINGTON
BAILEY BRYAN

BRYAN W BAILEY AND REGINA C BAILEY JOINT REV TRUST

ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE
WILLIAMS MATTHEW

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

WHITTMORE GARY
CHANCE TERESA
DOTSON CAROLINE

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
3936 MADISON 3350
WITTER, AR 72776

2134 MADISON 2150
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

232 MADISON 7354
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

691 MADISON 5035
ELKINS, AR 727279622

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72741

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72741

587 MADISON 8593

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409326

174 MADISON 3640
WITTER, AR 72776
848 MADISON 2149
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
224 MADISON 7295
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1557 07/06/2018
2018 1561 07/09/2018
2018 1650 07/18/2018
2018 1576 07/10/2018
2018 1687 07/23/2018
2018 1610 07/12/2018
2018 1690 07/23/2018
2018 1616 07/13/2018
2018 1796 07/30/2018
2018 1814 07/31/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

12 $82,603.44

13 $73,561.37

12 $217,000.00
$373,164.81

15 $120,000.00
$120,000.00

7 $80,750.00
$80,750.00

11 $50,000.00
$50,000.00

6 $55,000.00
$55,000.00

13 $80,000.00

13 $337,500.00

13 $168,000.00
$585,500.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

BOYD ROBERT
DORSEY BRIANNA
INGRAM MITCHELL
COGER RANDY

RANDY COGER AND BETTINNA COGER REVOCABLE TRUST

BUTLER BRANDAN
ESPINOZA DIEGO
SRD BUILDERS LLC

SUTTON TIMOTHY
ATS TRUST 11

GRIGG STEVEN
LITTRELL GRIGG TAMARA
LITTRELL-GRIGG TAMARA

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL GRIGG T

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL-GRIGG T

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

FRYAR CHRISTOPHER
RODDY LOGAN
FRYAR CHRISTOPHER
PINKLEY DOUGLAS
VILLINES RONNIE
EATON JAMIE

364 MADISON 4451
SAINT PAUL, AR 72760
364 MADISON 4451
SAINT PAUL, AR 72760
1438 MADISON 8305
ROGERS, AR 72756

515 MADISON ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
515 MADISON ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
17778 HWY 23

WITTER, AR 72776

900 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
900 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2107 MADISON 2590
KINGSTON, AR 72742

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1659 MADISON 6601
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2262 MADISON 2315
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
900 COLLEGE AVE
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
41095 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
208 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE #

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

1786

1693

1673

1542

1502

1506

1759

1793

1795

1528

1534

1573

1602

RECORDED PAGES

07/27/2018 16
07/23/2018 11
07/20/2018 11
07/05/2018 13
07/02/2018 12
07/02/2018 12
07/25/2018 3
07/30/2018 10
07/30/2018 10
07/03/2018 10
07/03/2018 13
07/10/2018 11
07/11/2018 9

LOAN AMOUNT

$59,000.00

$150,000.00

$132,596.95

$120,000.00

$56,000.00

$81,310.25

$598,907.20

$155,000.00

$155,000.00
$113,851.25
$191,615.62

$70,645.75
$106,875.00
$126,416.75

$132,495.14
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
NANCE PATRICIA 208 NORTHVIEW AVE 2018 1668 07/19/2018 13 $92,929.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408959
CASH BILLIE 375 MADISON 8593 2018 1623 07/16/2018 8 $100,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
VAUGHN CHRISTIAN 923 MADISON 5390 2018 1551 07/05/2018 10 $105,845.75

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$1,040,674.26
DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

RUPPERT CALVIN 1524 MADISON 3415 2018 1741 07/24/2018 16 $148,000.00
WITTER, AR 72776

$148,000.00
EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY

FULLER ADAM 23539 HWY 295 2018 1580 07/11/2018 13 $213,750.00
WESLEY, AR 72773

$213,750.00
EQUITY BANK
BRAY ANTHONY 443 CR 511 2018 1608 07/12/2018 10 $150,000.00
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 72632
$150,000.00

EXIT BAIL BOND COMPANY INC
SCHMIDT MATTHEW 3291 MADISON 5205 2018 1643 07/17/2018 4 $50,750.00
ELKINS, AR 72727

$50,750.00
FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS¢/
ADAMS DOUGLAS 2018 1545 07/05/2018 6 $109,826.00
DOUGLAS J ADAMS REVOCABLE LIVING TRUT
DRAPER CRAIG 2018 1812 07/31/2018 5 $94,400.00
MYERS GAYLORD
$204,226.00

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS
PODOLL ERVIN 215 GASKILL ST 2018 1647 07/18/2018 17 $141,000.00
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

$141,000.00
FIRST SECURITY BANK

BOTTORFF ROGER 1878 MADISON 6431 2018 1632 07/16/2018 8 $78,700.00
ELKINS, AR 72727

$78,700.00
FIRSTAR BANK
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

METCALF ERIN
RHODES JOSEPH
FORGE INC

JERKINS JARED

FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY

MILLSAP MITCHELL

LEADERONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

MAHINAY DANNIE

LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

FANCHER JAMES

NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC

TURNER CHRISTOPHER

PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP

SHARPE JOHNATHAN

QUICKEN LOANS INC

HOPKINS DOROTHY

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

CORNELISON JEB

SIRVA MORTGAGE INC

SMITH STEVEN

SMITH

3022 HWY 45
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
3022 HWY 45
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

174 MADISON 6372
ELKINS, AR 727278434

601 PARROTT DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

8527 MADISON 2405
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

23479 FORD RD
HINDSVILLE, AR 727389747

191 MADISON 6123
ELKINS, AR 72727

161 MADISON 7848
WESLEY, AR 72773

819 MADISON 8001
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

208 MADISON 6023
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1509 07/02/2018
2018 1531 07/03/2018
2018 1549 07/05/2018
2018 1537 07/05/2018
2018 1675 07/20/2018
2018 1504 07/02/2018
2018 1751 07/25/2018
2018 1754 07/25/2018
2018 1606 07/12/2018
2018 1821 07/31/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

7 $244,800.00
$244,800.00

6 $59,000.00
$59,000.00

14 $169,696.00
$169,696.00

16 $112,400.00
$112,400.00

11 $100,000.00
$100,000.00

16 $178,200.00
$178,200.00

13 $128,627.00
$128,627.00

18 $207,000.00
$207,000.00

13 $165,000.00
$165,000.00

15 $249,600.00
$249,600.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

GRIGG STEVEN
LITTRELL GRIGG TAMARA
LITTRELL-GRIGG TAMARA

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL GRIGG T

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL-GRIGG T

GRIGG STEVEN
LITTRELL GRIGG TAMARA
LITTRELL-GRIGG TAMARA

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL GRIGG T

STEVEN DALE GRIGG AND TAMARA LYNN LITTRELL-GRIGG T

STONE BANK
HARP BRYAN

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
INGRAM POULTRY FARMS INC

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED

2018 1759 07/25/2018

2018 1759 07/25/2018
469 MADISON 8400 2018 1746 07/24/2018
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2018 1628 07/16/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

3 $155,000.00

3 $155,000.00
$310,000.00

14 $267,000.00
$267,000.00

7 $300,000.00
$300,000.00
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